LED Highbay Series
New Horizon Lighting
P 732.833.8086  |  F 732.833.8085
9 Gladney Avenue
Bayville, NJ 08721
Job Name:
Type:
New Horizon Lighting products reduce operating costs while delivering
high efficiency lighting. NHL products are built in the USA and are
available or through  leading national distributers.
FEATURES / SPECIFICATIONS:
ORDERING CODE:
ACCESSORIES:
Features and Benefits:
• Aluminum body for better heat disipation
• Accepts all standard highbay accesories
from New Horizon Lighitng
• Multiple lumen packages available
• Universal 120-277 voltage
• 0-10 volt dimming comes standard
• Made in the U.S.A.
ACH - Aircraft Cable Hangers
C/S - Cord Set
EM - Emergency Driver
SEN - Occupancy Sensor
DLR/CL-Door Frame and Clear Lens
NHL-4LHB
Fill in the boxes with the options you need fax it to us at: 732-833-8085.
Wattage: Color Temp: Voltage: Cord Set:
NHL-4LHB
102W 102W LED (2 Foot Unit)
124W 124 Watts
187W 187W LED
264W 264W LED
35K =3,500K
40K =4,000K
50K =5,000K
480v 480 Volts - 150W &
220W only
UNV =120-277
BX6 6' Armored Cable
C/S (6ft Whip)
C/S-15A125 =15A125V
C/S-15A208 =20A208V
C/S-15A277 =15A277V
C/S-20A125 =20A125V
C/S-20A208 =20A208V
C/S-20A277 =20A277V
C/S-20A480V =20A480V
Lens: LED Options: Mounting:
DLR/CL Clear Lens
DLR/OL Opal Lens
EM =Emergency Battery
SEN =Sensor
WG =Wire Guard
ACH120 120" Aircraft Cable
Hangers
ACH240 240" Aircraft Cable
Hangers
ACH60 60" Aircraft Cable
Hangers